LES AM S REUNI S BEVER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22896)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 30-09-17 124
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR
2 BORREMANS Andre MOERBEK
3 W CHELEER ANDRE ONKERZE
4 W CHELEER ANDRE ONKERZE
5 VAN HOLDER Cuy ZEGELSE
6 W CHELEER ANDRE ONKERZE
7 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE

8 DE COORDE FREDDY POLLARE
9 DEDOBBELEER W M VOLLEZE
10 DEDOBBELEER W M VOLLEZE
11 W CHELEER ANDRE ONKERZE
12 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
13 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
14 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
15 DE COORDE FREDDY POLLARE
16 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
17 DE COORDE FREDDY POLLARE
18 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
19 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
20 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
21 Cosijn Andy Dender w
22 Cosijn Andy Dender w
23 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
24 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
25 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
26 BORREMANS Andre MOERBEK
27 BORREMANS Andre MOERBEK
28 BORREMANS Andre MOERBEK
29 DEDOBBELEER W M VOLLEZE
30 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
31 Cosijn Andy Dender w
32 DEDOBBELEER WM VOLLEZE
33 BORREMANS Andr e MOERBEK
34 BORREMANS Andre MOERBEK
35 BORREMANS Andre MOERBEK
36 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR
37 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
38 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
39 DE COORDE FREDDY POLLARE
40 SAUVAGE Yves BEVER
41 VAN HOLDER Guy ZEGELSE
42 VAN HOLDER CGuy ZECELSE
43 VAN HOLDER CGuy ZEGELSE
44 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
45 VAN HOLDER CGuy ZECELSE
46 PELDERS Mar cel LESSI NE
47 DE COORDE FREDDY POLLARE
48 DE COORDE FREDDY POLLARE
49 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
50 PELDERS Mar cel LESSI NE
51 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR
52 DE COORDE FREDDY POLLARE
53 W CHELEER ANDRE ONKERZE
54 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
55 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
56 Cosijn Andy Dender w
57 BORREMANS Andre MOERBEK
58 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
59 POTVIN B & DE COSTER GALMAAR
60 Cosijn Andy Dender w
61 DEDOBBELEER DI RK HERNE
62 PELDERS Mar cel LESSI NE
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204364017
418753114
422215716
422216416
411872014
422215916
214626117
420511116
214433716
214430616
422214116
213847517
214627817
214119917
404580917
214118617
404581017
402547817
402547717
204861317
403643717
403645017
226700614
214118917
214118217
403629817
403628317
403627817
214432616
204864917
403641317
214431516
421959116
416428411
403630017
204363817
214626317
214627717
420510916
206774116
424381714
422452115
406350616
428383113
422451315
101785914
411781715
402291517
214119217
901653712
204365917
402174513
422217216
204865017
214626917
403644617
418754014
214628317
204860917
403644017
214118117
907517513

Snel h.
Vit esse

LES AM S REUNI S BEVER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22896)

Snel h.
Vit esse

83386 404545717 15. 26570 1245. 4966
80861 204364017 15. 25509 1227. 9886

1 W CHELEER Gui do
2 VAN | SRAEL Bart

CGeneent

ONKERZE

AD | G Af stand Ring
EN MQ Di st anc Bague

13

1

GALMAAR 8 2

JR Best at
AN Const at



W CHELEER Gui do
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
SAUVAGE Yves

VAN HOLDER Guy
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
DEDOBBELEER W M
DE COORDE FREDDY
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
DE COORDE FREDDY

POTVIN B & DE COSTER
POTVIN B & DE COSTER
POTVIN B & DE COSTER

Cosi jn Andy

Cosi j n Andy
STAELENS Rowena
W CHELEER Cui do
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
STAELENS Rowena
W CHELEER Gui do
BORREMANS Andr e
BORREMANS Andr e
BORREMANS Andr e
BORREMANS Andr e
BORREMANS Andr e

POTVIN B & DE COSTER

Cosi jn Andy
SAUVAGE Yves
BORREMANS Andr e
BORREMANS Andr e
VAN | SRAEL Bart
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
SAUVAGE Yves
DOOVE M CHEL
SAUWAGE Yves

DE COCORDE FREDDY
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
STAELENS Rowena
DECOSTER LUC
STAELENS Rowena
VAN | SRAEL Bart
DEDOBBELEER W M
DOOVE M CHEL
SAUWAGE Yves
DOOVE M CHEL

POTVIN B & DE COSTER

PELDERS WMar cel
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
W CHELEER Gui do
W CHELEER Cui do
VAN HOLDER Guy
Cosi j n Andy
DEDOBBELEER W M
SAUVAGE Yves
DEDOBBELEER DI RK

POTVIN B & DE COSTER

SAUVAGE Yves

Cosi j n Andy
SAWAGE Yves
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
SAUVAGE Yves
DEDOBBELEER DI RK
VAN HOLDER Guy
DE COCORDE FREDDY
VANDENABEELE ELS

VAN STEENBERGE W I |y

SPI TAELS BENNY
W CHELEER Cui do

VAN STEENBERGE W I |y

DECOSTER LUC

VAN HOLDER Guy
W CHELEER Gui do
VAN HOLDER Guy

VAN STEENBERCE W |y

DOOMS M CHEL
DE COORDE FREDDY
VAN | SRAEL Bart

ONKERZE 13
HERNE 19
BEVER 16
ZEGELSE 17
HERNE 19
HERNE 19
HERNE 19
VOLLEZE 8
POLLARE 9
HERNE 19
POLLARE 9
GALMAAR 8
GALMAAR 8
GALMAAR 8
Denderw 7
Denderw 7
PAMEL 8
ONKERZE 13
HERNE 19
HERNE 19
PAMEL 8
ONKERZE 13
MOERBEK 10
MOERBEK 10
MOERBEK 10
MOERBEK 10
MOERBEK 10
GALMAAR 8
Denderw 7
BEVER 16
MOERBEK 10
MOERBEK 10
GALMAAR 8
HERNE 19
HERNE 19
BEVER 16
BA S-DE 10
BEVER 16
POLLARE 9
HERNE 19
PAMEL 8
VOLLEZE 4
PAMEL 8
GALMAAR 8
VOLLEZE 8
BA S-DE 10
BEVER 16
BA S-DE 10
GALMAAR 8
LESSI NE 6
HERNE 19
ONKERZE 13
ONKERZE 13
ZEGELSE 17
Denderw 7
VOLLEZE 8
BEVER 16
HERNE 19
GALMAAR 8
BEVER 16
Denderw 7
BEVER 16
HERNE 19
BEVER 16
HERNE 19
ZEGELSE 17
POLLARE 9
NEl GEM 1
MOERBEK 18
DENDERW 4
ONKERZE 13
MOERBEK 18
VOLLEZE 4
ZEGELSE 17
ONKERZE 13
ZEGELSE 17
MOERBEK 18
BA S-DE 10
POLLARE 9
GALMAAR 8
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404545317
214626117
213980717
416491017
213847517
214627817
214119917
214102317
404580917
214118617
404581017
402547817
402547717
204861317
403643717
403645017
203880817
404547717
214118917
214118217
203880717
404547417
403627517
403629817
403628317
403627817
403626517
204864917
403641317
213982917
403626317
403630017
204363817
214626317
214627717
213980517
204877317
213982617
402291517
214119217
203881017
209958717
203878617
204365917
214101217
204879917
213989317
204877517
204865017
100965117
214626917
404545617
404544517
416778517
403644617
214105717
213983317
214628317
204860917
213988217
403644017
213981217
214118117
213986417
214120017
413927117
404581717
209975617
404476317
214423217
404547017
404474217
209959117
416490717
404547817
414749617
404476617
204877817
404581817
204365817

. 28220
. 22589
. 24100
. 37499
. 24169
. 24189
. 24219
. 28259
. 35170
. 24529
. 35260
. 30230
. 30250
. 30320
. 35030
. 35120
. 38010
. 33110
. 26149
. 26189
. 38250
. 33330
. 32340
. 32370
. 32400
. 32420
. 32500
. 32230
. 37050
. 28290
. 33590
. 34010
. 32549
. 27599
. 28029
. 29310
. 28051
. 29530
. 40010
. 28569
. 41300
. 34030
. 41330
. 34130
. 33249
. 28521
. 30360
. 28551
. 35160
. 32560
. 30059
. 38090
. 38130
. 46319
. 40520
. 35009
. 32000
. 31019
. 36360
. 32160
. 41250
. 32260
. 31449
. 32470
. 31509
. 48169
. 43440
. 42290
. 40410
. 41450
. 42090
. 41070
. 40030
. 51409
. 43070
. 51539
. 41550
. 34381
. 47360
. 41060

. 6880
. 2208
. 8701
. 3637
. 0493
. 4424
. 5331
. 2563
. 6553
. 2199
. 3473
. 8724
. 3266
. 4206
. 0360
. 7500
. 9615
. 4124
. 2852
. 1429
. 1467
. 7322
. 8342
. 0542
. 2752
. 7565
. 6865
. 0177
. 8054
. 8698
. 1421
. 6417
. 9762
. 0418
. 2284
. 2978
. 2792
. 5352
. 9975
. 7885
. 2393
. 1276
. 5702
. 5262
. 2278
. 8325
. 4448
. 0476
. 0735
. 4616
. 8772
. 9994
. 0899
. 2863
. 6026
. 0809
. 4167
. 7668
. 3081
. 5037
. 4176
. 0727
. 1812
. 0039
. 7209
. 1692
.5271
. 6555
. 0006
. 0703
. 0456
. 5677
. 3442
. 4464
. 2404
. 0759
. 6887
. 2448
. 4658
. 0530



83 VAN STEENBERGE W Ily MOERBEK 18 16 4 404473617 15.42340 993. 8030 83
84 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR 8 6 5 204365117 15.41340 991. 3486 84
85 W CHELEER Gui do ONKERZE 13 2 9 405135517 15. 44150 989. 7448 85
86 SAUVAGE Yves BEVER 16 7 10 213984917 15.37270 985.7973 86
87 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR 8 1 6 404906117 15.42120 983. 7105 87
88 DE COCRDE FREDDY POLLARE 9 7 6 402291217 15.49510 972.4875 88



